## Institute for Plasma Research (An Autonomous Institute under Dept. of Atomic Energy) Bhat, Gandhinagar

	PRICE SCHEDULE (Section-D)
IPR Enquiry NO & Date :	IPR/TN/PUR/TPT/ET/22/17-18 DATED 8/11/2017
	From
NAME OF THE CONTRACTOR:	
Offer no & date:	

Separation of the specimen o	Sl.No Item Description	Tendered Quantity		Custom Tariff Head (for custom clearance)	HSN/SAC Code	appropriate part no and accessories that are not listed for the configuration of the	Type of Currency	Rate			Packing and Forwarding Charges (if applicable) Per Unit		Customs Duty*		GST Per Unit**		Total Unit Cost	Freight Charges (if applicable) Per Unit		GST on Freight charges		s Insurance per unit (if applicable)		Total Unit Cost	Total Landed Value (Total Unit Cost x Quantity)	Remarks
Transmission lines of virsous largeting   Consisting of an unable considering (CIC)   CIC)								Basic Rate		Amount		Amount		Amount		Amount			Amount		Amount	Charges	ges Amount			
degree allow with and flange, outer and inner conductor [As mentioned in Table-1, Sr. 2 of Technical Specification_Section_C of tender document]	Transmission lines of various lengths consisting of a) One Aluminum outer conductor (O/C) b) Two Aluminum end flanges (One fixed, other swivel) welded to the O/C c) One Inner copper conductor (I/C) d) One Brass I/C Joint e) One Teflon support [As mentioned in Table-1, Sr. 1 (a-e) of Technical_Specification_Section_C of	1	Set							0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Table-1, Sr. 3 of Technical Specification_Section_C of Internate document   20 Nos	degree elbow with end flange, outer and inner conductor [As mentioned in Table-1, Sr. 2 of Technical_Specification_Section_C		Nos							0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
4 Spare Teflon Support [As mentioned in Table-1, Sr. 4 of Table-1, Sr. 4 of Table-1, Specification_Section_C of Lender document ]  5 Other charges, if any  a Optional charges  b Optional charges  c Optional	Table-1, Sr. 3 of Technical_Specification_Section_C of	20	Nos							0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
5   Other charges, if any	Spare Teflon Support [As mentioned in Table-1, Sr. 4 of Technical_Specification_Section_C of tender document]	20	Nos							0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
b Optional charges         0.00 <td>5 Other charges, if any</td> <td></td> <td>I</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td><u>i</u></td> <td><u> </u></td> <td>I</td> <td></td> <td><u> </u></td> <td><u> </u></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td><u>i</u></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td><u> </u></td> <td></td>	5 Other charges, if any		I				<u>i</u>	<u> </u>	I		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u>i</u>									<u> </u>	
b Optional charges         0.00 <td>a Optional charges</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>į</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>0.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>0.00</td> <td></td> <td> </td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>0.00</td> <td>0.00</td> <td>ֈ<del>-</del></td> <td></td>	a Optional charges			į								0.00				0.00							0.00	0.00	ֈ <del>-</del>	
C Optional charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.	b Optional charges								ļ					0.00							0.00					
d Optional charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.												ţ		0.00				i			0.00		0.00	0.00	ļ <del>ļ</del> -	
e Optional charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.	d Optional charges						<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	0.0	0	i		0.00		<u> </u>		1			0.00		0.00	0.00	LL	
										0.0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	

Place of delivery

NOTES:

IPR Gandhinagar

1) If freight is not shown seperately it will be treated as "FREE DELIVERY" (applicable for INR Quote)

2) Details specifications and scope of work are as per Attached Annexure

3) If the rate cells left blank, it will be treates as "0" (ZERO)

4) Vendor has to select "Type of currency", its mandatory

5) \*Custom Duty : Refer clause no. 16 and its sub clauses of Section A of tender document.

6) \*\*IPR is entitled to avail tax benefit as per clause No.16.3 of Section A of tender document

6) Kindly enable the Macros if you receive the "Security Warning" message. (Click on options in "Security Warning" and select "Enable this content"

Price\_Bid\_28.xls 1